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Week 1 Games

158.00 Nibe's Tribe 136.00 Vecs Jets
105.00 BIG Dogs 136.00 Purple People Eaters
119.00 DIME STORE 146.00 Hurt Box
135.00 Skull Crushers 100.00 Baloney and Cheese
98.00 Dark Knights 97.00 UnaBombers
99.00 Arby's presents The Bungles  99.00 Hammerheads Tie Breaker: Hammerheads (17.00 - 5.00)
96.00 Boston Crabs 101.00 Disciples of Madoff
121.00 The Usual Suspects 119.00 Dodi Dozen
158.00 Nibe's Tribe 105.00 BIG Dogs
119.00 DIME STORE 135.00 Skull Crushers
98.00 Dark Knights 99.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
96.00 Boston Crabs 121.00 The Usual Suspects
99.00 Hammerheads 101.00 Disciples of Madoff
119.00 Dodi Dozen 97.00 UnaBombers
100.00 Baloney and Cheese 136.00 Vecs Jets
136.00 Purple People Eaters 146.00 Hurt Box
Week 2 Games
118.00 Nibe's Tribe 112.00 Dark Knights
140.00 BIG Dogs 128.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
131.00 DIME STORE 90.00 Boston Crabs
154.00 Skull Crushers 117.00 The Usual Suspects
97.00 Hammerheads 99.00 Baloney and Cheese
176.00 Disciples of Madoff 148.00 Vecs Jets
123.00 Dodi Dozen 139.00 Purple People Eaters
135.00 UnaBombers 127.00 Hurt Box
118.00 Nibe's Tribe 131.00 DIME STORE
140.00 BIG Dogs 154.00 Skull Crushers
112.00 Dark Knights 90.00 Boston Crabs
128.00 Arby's presents The Bungles 117.00 The Usual Suspects
97.00 Hammerheads 123.00 Dodi Dozen
176.00 Disciples of Madoff 135.00 UnaBombers
99.00 Baloney and Cheese 139.00 Purple People Eaters
148.00 Vecs Jets 127.00 Hurt Box

Week 3 Games

125.00 Nibe's Tribe 136.00 Baloney and Cheese
81.00 BIG Dogs 116.00 Vecs Jets
119.00 DIME STORE 123.00 Purple People Eaters
86.00 Skull Crushers 117.00 Hurt Box
123.00 Dark Knights 106.00 Hammerheads
130.00 Arby's presents The Bungles ~ 83.00 Disciples of Madoff
93.00 Boston Crabs 132.00 Dodi Dozen
95.00 The Usual Suspects 149.00 UnaBombers
125.00 Nibe's Tribe 86.00 Skull Crushers
81.00 BIG Dogs 119.00 DIME STORE
123.00 Dark Knights 95.00 The Usual Suspects
130.00 Arby's presents The Bungles  93.00 Boston Crabs
106.00 Hammerheads 149.00 UnaBombers
83.00 Disciples of Madoff 132.00 Dodi Dozen
136.00 Baloney and Cheese 117.00 Hurt Box
116.00 Vecs Jets 123.00 Purple People Eaters
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Week 4 Games

134.00 Nibe's Tribe
118.00 BIG Dogs

84.00 DIME STORE
117.00 Skull Crushers
133.00 Hammerheads
129.00 Disciples of Madoff

98.00 Dodi Dozen
157.00 UnaBombers
134.00 Nibe's Tribe
118.00 BIG Dogs

84.00 DIME STORE
117.00 Skull Crushers
133.00 Hammerheads
129.00 Disciples of Madoff

98.00 Dodi Dozen
157.00 UnaBombers

Week 5 Games

113.00 Nibe's Tribe
84.00 BIG Dogs
77.00 DIME STORE
107.00 Skull Crushers
100.00 Dark Knights
128.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
92.00 Boston Crabs
116.00 The Usual Suspects
113.00 Nibe's Tribe
84.00 BIG Dogs
77.00 DIME STORE
107.00 Skull Crushers
100.00 Dark Knights
128.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
92.00 Boston Crabs
116.00 The Usual Suspects

Week 6 Games

106.00 Nibe's Tribe
100.00 BIG Dogs

96.00 DIME STORE

94.00 Skull Crushers
108.00 Dark Knights

90.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
102.00 Boston Crabs

95.00 The Usual Suspects
106.00 Nibe's Tribe

96.00 DIME STORE
108.00 Dark Knights
102.00 Boston Crabs

87.00 Hammerheads
113.00 Dodi Dozen

90.00 Baloney and Cheese
102.00 Purple People Eaters

117.00
85.00
103.00
109.00
157.00
112.00
92.00
89.00
103.00
109.00
117.00
85.00
92.00
89.00
157.00
112.00

126.00
133.00
77.50
146.00
97.00
93.00
119.00
130.00
146.00
126.00
133.00
77.50
130.00
97.00
93.00
119.00

97.00
90.00
100.00
102.00
119.00
113.00
125.00
87.00
100.00
94.00
90.00
95.00
119.00
125.00
100.00
97.00

Arby's presents The Bungles
Boston Crabs

The Usual Suspects
Dark Knights

Vecs Jets

Purple People Eaters
Hurt Box

Baloney and Cheese
The Usual Suspects
Dark Knights

Arby's presents The Bungles
Boston Crabs

Hurt Box

Baloney and Cheese
Vecs Jets

Purple People Eaters

Hammerheads
Disciples of Madoff
Dodi Dozen
UnaBombers
Baloney and Cheese
Vecs Jets

Purple People Eaters
Hurt Box
UnaBombers
Hammerheads
Disciples of Madoff
Dodi Dozen

Hurt Box

Baloney and Cheese
Vecs Jets

Purple People Eaters

Hurt Box

Baloney and Cheese
Vecs Jets

Purple People Eaters
Disciples of Madoff
Dodi Dozen
UnaBombers
Hammerheads

BIG Dogs

Skull Crushers

Arby's presents The Bungles
The Usual Suspects
Disciples of Madoff
UnaBombers

Vecs Jets

Hurt Box
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Week 7 Games

80.00 Nibe's Tribe
102.00 BIG Dogs
52.00 DIME STORE
97.00 Skull Crushers
54.00 Dark Knights
119.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
40.00 Boston Crabs
93.00 The Usual Suspects
80.00 Nibe's Tribe
102.00 BIG Dogs
54.00 Dark Knights
119.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
112.00 Hammerheads
125.00 Disciples of Madoff
117.00 Baloney and Cheese
103.00 Vecs Jets

Week 8 Games

55.00 Nibe's Tribe
92.00 BIG Dogs
103.00 DIME STORE
139.00 Skull Crushers
105.50 Dark Knights
97.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
81.00 Boston Crabs
72.00 The Usual Suspects
55.00 Nibe's Tribe
92.00 BIG Dogs
105.50 Dark Knights
97.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
118.00 Hammerheads
97.00 Dodi Dozen
110.00 Baloney and Cheese
83.00 Vecs Jets

Week 9 Games

85.00 Nibe's Tribe
83.00 BIG Dogs
101.00 DIME STORE
132.00 Skull Crushers
129.00 Hammerheads
118.00 Disciples of Madoff
97.00 Dodi Dozen
121.00 UnaBombers
85.00 Nibe's Tribe
83.00 BIG Dogs
101.00 DIME STORE
132.00 Skull Crushers
88.50 Dark Knights
147.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
88.00 Boston Crabs
131.00 The Usual Suspects

103.00
136.00
136.00
117.00
107.50
112.00
125.00
89.00
52.00
97.00
40.00
93.00
89.00
107.50
136.00
136.00

133.00
117.00
110.00
83.00
97.00
125.50
118.00
97.00
139.00
103.00
72.00
81.00
125.50
97.00
117.00
133.00

131.00

88.50
147.00

88.00
131.00
108.00
108.00
144.00

97.00
121.00
129.00
118.00
144.00
131.00
108.00
108.00

Vecs Jets

Purple People Eaters
Hurt Box

Baloney and Cheese
UnaBombers
Hammerheads
Disciples of Madoff
Dodi Dozen

DIME STORE

Skull Crushers
Boston Crabs

The Usual Suspects
Dodi Dozen
UnaBombers

Purple People Eaters
Hurt Box

Purple People Eaters
Hurt Box

Baloney and Cheese
Vecs Jets

Dodi Dozen
UnaBombers
Hammerheads
Disciples of Madoff
Skull Crushers

DIME STORE

The Usual Suspects
Boston Crabs
UnaBombers
Disciples of Madoff
Hurt Box

Purple People Eaters

The Usual Suspects
Dark Knights

Arby's presents The Bungles
Boston Crabs

Hurt Box

Baloney and Cheese
Vecs Jets

Purple People Eaters
Dodi Dozen
UnaBombers
Hammerheads
Disciples of Madoff
Purple People Eaters
Hurt Box

Baloney and Cheese
Vecs Jets

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Tie Breaker: Dodi Dozen (16.00 - 13.00)



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

101 Beer Club Fantasy Football Leagu

Www.rtsports.com
2011 Schedule
29-Feb-2012 09:55 AM Eastern

Week 10 Games

86.00 Nibe's Tribe
91.00 BIG Dogs
108.00 DIME STORE
124.00 Skull Crushers
93.00 Dark Knights
137.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
97.00 Boston Crabs
101.00 The Usual Suspects
86.00 Nibe's Tribe
91.00 BIG Dogs
108.00 DIME STORE
124.00 Skull Crushers
84.00 Hammerheads
136.00 Disciples of Madoff
138.00 Dodi Dozen
74.00 UnaBombers

Week 11 Games

89.00 Nibe's Tribe
129.00 BIG Dogs
100.00 DIME STORE
103.00 Skull Crushers
66.00 Dark Knights
121.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
100.00 Boston Crabs
66.00 The Usual Suspects
89.00 Nibe's Tribe
100.00 DIME STORE
66.00 Dark Knights
100.00 Boston Crabs
115.00 Hammerheads
125.00 Dodi Dozen
134.00 Baloney and Cheese
95.00 Purple People Eaters

Week 12 Games

112.00 Nibe's Tribe
71.00 BIG Dogs
142.00 DIME STORE
140.00 Skull Crushers
120.00 Dark Knights
98.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
100.00 Boston Crabs
101.00 The Usual Suspects
112.00 Nibe's Tribe
71.00 BIG Dogs
120.00 Dark Knights
98.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
113.00 Hammerheads
126.00 Disciples of Madoff
91.00 Baloney and Cheese
129.00 Vecs Jets

136.00
138.00
74.00
84.00
95.00
86.00
126.00
137.00
97.00
101.00
93.00
137.00
86.00
126.00
137.00
95.00

125.00
89.00
115.00
133.00
95.00
84.00
134.00
115.00
129.00
103.00
121.00
66.00
133.00
89.00
115.00
84.00

93.00
113.00
126.00
134.00
114.00

91.00
129.00
107.00
142.00
140.00
100.00
101.00
134.00

93.00
107.00
114.00

Disciples of Madoff
Dodi Dozen
UnaBombers
Hammerheads

Vecs Jets

Purple People Eaters
Hurt Box

Baloney and Cheese
Boston Crabs

The Usual Suspects
Dark Knights

Arby's presents The Bungles
Purple People Eaters
Hurt Box

Baloney and Cheese
Vecs Jets

Dodi Dozen
UnaBombers
Hammerheads
Disciples of Madoff
Purple People Eaters
Hurt Box

Baloney and Cheese
Vecs Jets

BIG Dogs

Skull Crushers

Arby's presents The Bungles
The Usual Suspects
Disciples of Madoff
UnaBombers

Vecs Jets

Hurt Box

UnaBombers
Hammerheads
Disciples of Madoff
Dodi Dozen

Hurt Box

Baloney and Cheese
Vecs Jets

Purple People Eaters
DIME STORE

Skull Crushers
Boston Crabs

The Usual Suspects
Dodi Dozen
UnaBombers

Purple People Eaters
Hurt Box
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Week 13 Games

91.00
66.00
98.00
163.00
128.00
112.00
156.00
131.00
91.00
66.00
140.00
148.00
128.00
112.00
93.00
67.00

Nibe's Tribe

BIG Dogs

DIME STORE

Skull Crushers
Hammerheads
Disciples of Madoff
Dodi Dozen
UnaBombers

Nibe's Tribe

BIG Dogs

Dark Knights

Arby's presents The Bungles
Hammerheads
Disciples of Madoff
Baloney and Cheese
Vecs Jets

Playoff Week 1 Games

96.00
144.00

81.00
105.00
144.00
136.00
109.00
145.00

Boston Crabs

BIG Dogs

Baloney and Cheese
DIME STORE

Purple People Eaters
Dodi Dozen

Arby's presents The Bungles
Vecs Jets

Playoff Week 2 Games

103.50

96.00
172.00
107.00

Boston Crabs

Baloney and Cheese
Purple People Eaters
Arby's presents The Bungles

BIG Dogs

Dark Knights

Hurt Box

Nibe's Tribe

Skull Crushers

The Usual Suspects
UnaBombers

Vecs Jets

104.00 Boston Crabs
127.00 The Usual Suspects
140.00 Dark Knights
148.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
102.00 Purple People Eaters
102.00 Hurt Box
93.00 Baloney and Cheese
67.00 Vecs Jets
163.00 Skull Crushers
98.00 DIME STORE
127.00 The Usual Suspects
104.00 Boston Crabs
131.00 UnaBombers
156.00 Dodi Dozen
102.00 Hurt Box
102.00 Purple People Eaters

118.00 Hurt Box

101.00 Hammerheads

123.00 Nibe's Tribe

128.00 The Usual Suspects

128.00 Dark Knights

108.00 Skull Crushers
89.00 UnaBombers

156.00 Disciples of Madoff

102.00 DIME STORE
120.00 Hammerheads
121.00 Dodi Dozen
164.00 Disciples of Madoff

108.00
80.00
121.00
89.00
111.00
160.00
121.00
79.00

Playoff Week 3 Games
90.00 Baloney and Cheese

103.00

DIME STORE

139.00

Purple People Eaters

Arby's presents The Bungles

BIG Dogs
Boston Crabs
Dark Knights
Dodi Dozen
Hammerheads
Hurt Box
Nibe's Tribe
Skull Crushers
The Usual Suspects
UnaBombers
Vecs Jets

120.00 Disciples of Madoff

117.00
129.00

82.00
105.00
126.00
121.00
101.00
138.00
120.00
125.00

83.00

41.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



