

Vecs Jets

Hurt Box

Purple People Eaters

Baloney and Cheese UnaBombers Hammerheads

Disciples of Madoff Dodi Dozen BIG Dogs Skull Crushers

Arby's presents The Bungles The Usual Suspects Disciples of Madoff UnaBombers Vecs Jets Hurt Box www.rtsports.com 2011 Schedule 29-Feb-2012 09:55 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

158.00	Nibe's Tribe	136.00
105.00	BIG Dogs	136.00
119.00	DIME STORE	146.00
135.00	Skull Crushers	100.00
98.00	Dark Knights	97.00
99.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	99.00
96.00	Boston Crabs	101.00
121.00	The Usual Suspects	119.00
158.00	Nibe's Tribe	105.00
119.00	DIME STORE	135.00
98.00	Dark Knights	99.00
96.00	Boston Crabs	121.00
99.00	Hammerheads	101.00
119.00	Dodi Dozen	97.00
100.00	Baloney and Cheese	136.00
136.00	Purple People Eaters	146.00

Week 2 Games

118.00	Nibe's Tribe	112.00	Dark Knights
140.00	BIG Dogs	128.00	Arby's presents The Bungles
131.00	DIME STORE	90.00	Boston Crabs
154.00	Skull Crushers	117.00	The Usual Suspects
97.00	Hammerheads	99.00	Baloney and Cheese
176.00	Disciples of Madoff	148.00	Vecs Jets
123.00	Dodi Dozen	139.00	Purple People Eaters
135.00	UnaBombers	127.00	Hurt Box
118.00	Nibe's Tribe	131.00	DIME STORE
140.00	BIG Dogs	154.00	Skull Crushers
112.00	Dark Knights	90.00	Boston Crabs
128.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	117.00	The Usual Suspects
97.00	Hammerheads	123.00	Dodi Dozen
176.00	Disciples of Madoff	135.00	UnaBombers
99.00	Baloney and Cheese	139.00	Purple People Eaters
148.00	Vecs Jets	127.00	Hurt Box

Week 3 Games

125.00	Nibe's Tribe	136.00	Baloney and Cheese
81.00	BIG Dogs	116.00	Vecs Jets
119.00	DIME STORE	123.00	Purple People Eaters
86.00	Skull Crushers	117.00	Hurt Box
123.00	Dark Knights	106.00	Hammerheads
130.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	83.00	Disciples of Madoff
93.00	Boston Crabs	132.00	Dodi Dozen
95.00	The Usual Suspects	149.00	UnaBombers
125.00	Nibe's Tribe	86.00	Skull Crushers
81.00	BIG Dogs	119.00	DIME STORE
123.00	Dark Knights	95.00	The Usual Suspects
130.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	93.00	Boston Crabs
106.00	Hammerheads	149.00	UnaBombers
83.00	Disciples of Madoff	132.00	Dodi Dozen
136.00	Baloney and Cheese	117.00	Hurt Box
116.00	Vecs Jets	123.00	Purple People Eaters

Tie Breaker: Hammerheads (17.00 - 5.00)



Week 4 Games

134.00	Nibe's Tribe
118.00	BIG Dogs
84.00	DIME STORE
117.00	Skull Crushers
133.00	Hammerheads
129.00	Disciples of Madoff
98.00	Dodi Dozen
157.00	UnaBombers
134.00	Nibe's Tribe
118.00	BIG Dogs
84.00	DIME STORE
117.00	Skull Crushers
133.00	Hammerheads
129.00	Disciples of Madoff
98.00	Dodi Dozen
157.00	UnaBombers

85.00 Boston Crabs
103.00 The Usual Suspects
109.00 Dark Knights
157.00 Vecs Jets
112.00 Purple People Eaters
92.00 Hurt Box
89.00 Baloney and Cheese
103.00 The Usual Suspects
109.00 Dark Knights
117.00 Arby's presents The Bungles
85.00 Boston Crabs
92.00 Hurt Box
89.00 Baloney and Cheese
157.00 Vecs Jets

117.00 Arby's presents The Bungles

112.00 Purple People Eaters

Week 5 Games

113.00	Nibe's Tribe	126.00	Hammerheads
84.00	BIG Dogs	133.00	Disciples of Madoff
77.00	DIME STORE	77.50	Dodi Dozen
107.00	Skull Crushers	146.00	UnaBombers
100.00	Dark Knights	97.00	Baloney and Cheese
128.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	93.00	Vecs Jets
92.00	Boston Crabs	119.00	Purple People Eaters
116.00	The Usual Suspects	130.00	Hurt Box
113.00	Nibe's Tribe	146.00	UnaBombers
84.00	BIG Dogs	126.00	Hammerheads
77.00	DIME STORE	133.00	Disciples of Madoff
107.00	Skull Crushers	77.50	Dodi Dozen
100.00	Dark Knights	130.00	Hurt Box
128.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	97.00	Baloney and Cheese
92.00	Boston Crabs	93.00	Vecs Jets
116.00	The Usual Suspects	119.00	Purple People Eaters

Week 6 Games

106.00	Nibe's Tribe	97.00	Hurt Box
100.00	BIG Dogs	90.00	Baloney and Cheese
96.00	DIME STORE	100.00	Vecs Jets
94.00	Skull Crushers	102.00	Purple People Eaters
108.00	Dark Knights	119.00	Disciples of Madoff
90.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	113.00	Dodi Dozen
102.00	Boston Crabs	125.00	UnaBombers
95.00	The Usual Suspects	87.00	Hammerheads
106.00	Nibe's Tribe	100.00	BIG Dogs
96.00	DIME STORE	94.00	Skull Crushers
108.00	Dark Knights	90.00	Arby's presents The Bungles
102.00	Boston Crabs	95.00	The Usual Suspects
87.00	Hammerheads	119.00	Disciples of Madoff
113.00	Dodi Dozen	125.00	UnaBombers
90.00	Baloney and Cheese	100.00	Vecs Jets
102.00	Purple People Eaters	97.00	Hurt Box



Week 7 Games

80.00	Nibe's Tribe	103.00	Vecs Jets
102.00	BIG Dogs	136.00	Purple People Eaters
52.00	DIME STORE	136.00	Hurt Box
97.00	Skull Crushers	117.00	Baloney and Cheese
54.00	Dark Knights	107.50	UnaBombers
119.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	112.00	Hammerheads
40.00	Boston Crabs	125.00	Disciples of Madoff
93.00	The Usual Suspects	89.00	Dodi Dozen
80.00	Nibe's Tribe	52.00	DIME STORE
102.00	BIG Dogs	97.00	Skull Crushers
54.00	Dark Knights	40.00	Boston Crabs
119.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	93.00	The Usual Suspects
112.00	Hammerheads	89.00	Dodi Dozen
125.00	Disciples of Madoff	107.50	UnaBombers
117.00	Baloney and Cheese	136.00	Purple People Eaters
103.00	Vecs Jets	136.00	Hurt Box

Week 8 Games

55.00	Nibe's Tribe	133.00	Purple People Eaters
92.00	BIG Dogs	117.00	Hurt Box
103.00	DIME STORE	110.00	Baloney and Cheese
139.00	Skull Crushers	83.00	Vecs Jets
105.50	Dark Knights	97.00	Dodi Dozen
97.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	125.50	UnaBombers
81.00	Boston Crabs	118.00	Hammerheads
72.00	The Usual Suspects	97.00	Disciples of Madoff
55.00	Nibe's Tribe	139.00	Skull Crushers
92.00	BIG Dogs	103.00	DIME STORE
105.50	Dark Knights	72.00	The Usual Suspects
97.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	81.00	Boston Crabs
118.00	Hammerheads	125.50	UnaBombers
97.00	Dodi Dozen	97.00	Disciples of Madoff
110.00	Baloney and Cheese	117.00	Hurt Box
83.00	Vecs Jets	133.00	Purple People Eaters

Week 9 Games

85.00	Nibe's Tribe	131.00	The Usual Suspects
83.00	BIG Dogs	88.50	Dark Knights
101.00	DIME STORE	147.00	Arby's presents The Bungles
132.00	Skull Crushers	88.00	Boston Crabs
129.00	Hammerheads	131.00	Hurt Box
118.00	Disciples of Madoff	108.00	Baloney and Cheese
97.00	Dodi Dozen	108.00	Vecs Jets
121.00	UnaBombers	144.00	Purple People Eaters
85.00	Nibe's Tribe	97.00	Dodi Dozen
83.00	BIG Dogs	121.00	UnaBombers
101.00	DIME STORE	129.00	Hammerheads
132.00	Skull Crushers	118.00	Disciples of Madoff
88.50	Dark Knights	144.00	Purple People Eaters
147.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	131.00	Hurt Box
88.00	Boston Crabs	108.00	Baloney and Cheese
131.00	The Usual Suspects	108.00	Vecs Jets

Tie Breaker: Dodi Dozen (16.00 - 13.00)



Week 10 Games

86.00	Nibe's Tribe	136.00	Disciples of Madoff
91.00	BIG Dogs	138.00	Dodi Dozen
108.00	DIME STORE	74.00	UnaBombers
124.00	Skull Crushers	84.00	Hammerheads
93.00	Dark Knights	95.00	Vecs Jets
137.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	86.00	Purple People Eaters
97.00	Boston Crabs	126.00	Hurt Box
101.00	The Usual Suspects	137.00	Baloney and Cheese
86.00	Nibe's Tribe	97.00	Boston Crabs
91.00	BIG Dogs	101.00	The Usual Suspects
108.00	DIME STORE	93.00	Dark Knights
124.00	Skull Crushers	137.00	Arby's presents The Bungles
84.00	Hammerheads	86.00	Purple People Eaters
136.00	Disciples of Madoff	126.00	Hurt Box
138.00	Dodi Dozen	137.00	Baloney and Cheese
74.00	UnaBombers	95.00	Vecs Jets

Week 11 Games

8	9.00	Nibe's Tribe	125.00	Dodi Dozen
12	9.00	BIG Dogs	89.00	UnaBombers
10	0.00	DIME STORE	115.00	Hammerheads
10	3.00	Skull Crushers	133.00	Disciples of Madoff
6	6.00	Dark Knights	95.00	Purple People Eaters
12	1.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	84.00	Hurt Box
10	0.00	Boston Crabs	134.00	Baloney and Cheese
6	6.00	The Usual Suspects	115.00	Vecs Jets
8	9.00	Nibe's Tribe	129.00	BIG Dogs
10	0.00	DIME STORE	103.00	Skull Crushers
6	6.00	Dark Knights	121.00	Arby's presents The Bungles
10	0.00	Boston Crabs	66.00	The Usual Suspects
11	5.00	Hammerheads	133.00	Disciples of Madoff
12	5.00	Dodi Dozen	89.00	UnaBombers
13	4.00	Baloney and Cheese	115.00	Vecs Jets
9	5.00	Purple People Eaters	84.00	Hurt Box

Week 12 Games

112.00	Nibe's Tribe	93.00	UnaBombers
71.00	BIG Dogs	113.00	Hammerheads
142.00	DIME STORE	126.00	Disciples of Madoff
140.00	Skull Crushers	134.00	Dodi Dozen
120.00	Dark Knights	114.00	Hurt Box
98.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	91.00	Baloney and Cheese
100.00	Boston Crabs	129.00	Vecs Jets
101.00	The Usual Suspects	107.00	Purple People Eaters
112.00	Nibe's Tribe	142.00	DIME STORE
71.00	BIG Dogs	140.00	Skull Crushers
120.00	Dark Knights	100.00	Boston Crabs
98.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	101.00	The Usual Suspects
113.00	Hammerheads	134.00	Dodi Dozen
126.00	Disciples of Madoff	93.00	UnaBombers
91.00	Baloney and Cheese	107.00	Purple People Eaters
129.00	Vecs Jets	114.00	Hurt Box



Week 13 Games

Nibe's Tribe	104.00	Boston Crabs
BIG Dogs	127.00	The Usual Suspects
DIME STORE	140.00	Dark Knights
Skull Crushers	148.00	Arby's presents The Bungles
Hammerheads	102.00	Purple People Eaters
Disciples of Madoff	102.00	Hurt Box
Dodi Dozen	93.00	Baloney and Cheese
UnaBombers	67.00	Vecs Jets
Nibe's Tribe	163.00	Skull Crushers
BIG Dogs	98.00	DIME STORE
Dark Knights	127.00	The Usual Suspects
Arby's presents The Bungles	104.00	Boston Crabs
Hammerheads	131.00	UnaBombers
Disciples of Madoff	156.00	Dodi Dozen
Baloney and Cheese	102.00	Hurt Box
Vecs Jets	102.00	Purple People Eaters
	BIG Dogs DIME STORE Skull Crushers Hammerheads Disciples of Madoff Dodi Dozen UnaBombers Nibe's Tribe BIG Dogs Dark Knights Arby's presents The Bungles Hammerheads Disciples of Madoff Baloney and Cheese	BIG Dogs127.00DIME STORE140.00Skull Crushers148.00Hammerheads102.00Disciples of Madoff102.00Dodi Dozen93.00UnaBombers67.00Nibe's Tribe163.00BIG Dogs98.00Dark Knights127.00Arby's presents The Bungles104.00Hammerheads131.00Disciples of Madoff156.00Baloney and Cheese102.00

Playoff Week 1 Games

96.00	Boston Crabs	118.00	Hurt Box
144.00	BIG Dogs	101.00	Hammerheads
81.00	Baloney and Cheese	123.00	Nibe's Tribe
105.00	DIME STORE	128.00	The Usual Suspects
144.00	Purple People Eaters	128.00	Dark Knights
136.00	Dodi Dozen	108.00	Skull Crushers
109.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	89.00	UnaBombers
145.00	Vecs Jets	156.00	Disciples of Madoff

Playoff Week 2 Games

103.50	Boston Crabs	102.00	DIME STORE
96.00	Baloney and Cheese	120.00	Hammerheads
172.00	Purple People Eaters	121.00	Dodi Dozen
107.00	Arby's presents The Bungles	164.00	Disciples of Madoff

BIG Dogs	108.00	
Dark Knights	80.00	
Hurt Box	121.00	
Nibe's Tribe	89.00	
Skull Crushers	111.00	
The Usual Suspects	160.00	
UnaBombers	121.00	
Vecs Jets	79.00	

Playoff Week 3 Games

Nibe's Tribe

Baloney and Cheese Purple People Eaters		DIME STORE Disciples of Madoff
Arby's presents The Bungle	es 1 ⁷	17.00
BIG Dogs	12	29.00
Boston Crabs	8	32.00
Dark Knights	1(05.00
Dodi Dozen	12	26.00
Hammerheads	12	21.00
Hurt Box	1(01.00

138.00